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Spring Grades 
Due by 11 a.m.

Deadline, prior term I 
grade removal (UG, G)
Deadline for Class 
Withdrawal and P/NP 
(upperclass UG)

26 27

Spring Degree 
Conferral
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Mid-Semester 
Grades Due (UG)

SPRING BREAK

Open registration 
for Fall begins 
(UG)

Deadline: Class Withdrawal & 
P/NP (1st year UG) | Last Day of 
Class Reading Days

Final Exams Begin

Final Exams End

Spring Classes 
Begin

Late Registration 
Fee ($25) Begins

Martin Luther 
King Jr. Holiday 
No Classes

Late Registration 
and Drop/Add 
End
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Open registration 
for Summer Begins 
(UG)
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SPRING 2023 ACADEMIC CALENDAR
EVENTS & DEADLINES DATE(S)

Martin Luther King Jr. Holiday Mon. Jan 15

Spring Classes Begin Tue. Jan 16

Late Registration Fee ($25) Begins Wed. Jan 17

Late Registration & Drop/Add End (see below for full list) Fri. Jan 26

Deadline for Credit/Audit (UG) Fri. Jan 26

Mid–Term Grades Due (UG) Mon. Mar 11

Spring Break Mon. Mar 11 - Fri. Mar 15

Deadline for Removal of Prev. Term “I” Grades (UG) Fri. Mar 29

Deadline for Class Withdrawal & P/NP (Upperclass UG) Fri. Mar 29

Open Registration for Summer Begins (UG) Mon. Apr 1

Open Registration for Fall Begins (UG) Mon. Apr 8

Last Day of Classes Mon. April 29

Deadline for Class Withdrawal & P/NP (First-Year Students) Mon. April 29

Reading Days Tue. April 30 & Wed. May 1

Final Exams Begin Thu. May 2

Final Exams End Thu. May 9

Final Grades Due by 11:00 a.m. Sat. May 11

Spring Degree Conferral Fri. May 17

SPRING 2024 COURSE SCHEDULE

TIMES MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY
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